2022

LEVEL
First Level
First Level
First Level

First Level HM

Training
Training
Training
Training

Training HM

Second Level
Second Level

106
109
102
111
101
110

NUMBER
101
102
103

104

105
106
107
108

NAME
Kaitlyn Waddell
Regan Todd
Makala Louis

Rhema Picard

Gemma Murray-Gerlach

Julie Neu
Kaity Mayberry
Emilia Thrift

Sherry Baydak

Zoe Montgomery
Hadley Jack

Turnout Top 6

9.117
9.100
8.817
8.667
8.617
8.133

Julie Neu

Sherry Baydak
Regan Todd
Hadley Jack
Kaitlyn Waddell
Zoe Montgomery

REGION
Alberta North
Alberta South
BC Lower Mainland

Saskatchewan

Alberta South
Manitoba

Western Ontario
BC Lower Mainland

Manitoba

Alberta South
BC Lower Mainland

Manitoba
Manitoba

Alberta South

BC Lower Mainland
Alberta North
Alberta South

CANADIAN PONY CLUB

TEST SCORE 1 TEST SCORE 2 TEST SCORE 3 Turnout

61.552
70.517
70.000

71.724
64.231
67.308
63.654
62.115
66.923

65.270
65.676

64.143
70.286
62.286

64.429
63.103
62.931
66.552
63.966
65.826

59.878
57.073

58.333
67.500
62.500

62.917
64.310
64.483
62.069
62.759
67.931

63.929
61.548
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8.617
8.817
7.633

8.083
8.050
9.117
7.283
8.000
9.100

8.133
8.667

T1 POINTS (30%) T2 POINTS (30%) T3 POINTS (20%) TURNOUT (10%) SM (10%)

18.466
21.155
21.000

21.517
19.269
20.192
19.096
18.635
20.077

19.581
19.703

19.243
21.086
18.686

19.329
18.931
18.879
19.966
19.190
19.748

17.963
17.122

11.667
13.500
12.500

12.583
12.862
12.897
12.414
12.552
13.586

12.786
12.310

8.617
8.817
7.633

8.083
8.050
9.117
7.283
8.000
9.100

8.133
8.667

7.39
7.11
6.44

7.39
7.11
8.00
7.39
6.44
8.00

7.11
6.44

National Dressage

TOTAL
65.382
71.668
66.259

68.903
66.222
69.085
66.149
64.816

70.511

65.574
64.241



